
signature cocktails

Draft Beer

Coors Light | 5 
abv 4.2% 

outlaw Amber Ale | 7 

Midas Crush | 7

Peroni | 8

Katabatic Scotch Ale | 7

abv 6.9% 

abv 5.6% 

abv 8% 

abv 5.1% 

Local Rotator | 7

Bullseye*
Disaronno, lemon juice,

simple syrup and shaken egg
whites, topped with red wine

$16

Whiskey Rider
Horse Soldier Small Batch
Rye, Aperol, St. Germain

and lemon juice

$18

Black bulldog
Tito's, Creme De Cocoa,

Orphan Girl Bourbon Liqueur,
topped with root beer

$12

Blood Orange Sangria
A blend of red wine, fireball, fresh juices

including blood oranges and 
freshly cut fruit 

$15

Autumn Apple
Bulleit Bourbon, apple cider,

honey, lemon juice. Garnished
with a dash of bitters

$14

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBOURNE ILLNESS



the classics

Martini's  

Spicy Lil' Gin | 18

The Caddie | 16
Ketel One Cucumber and Mint Vodka, muddled
cucumbers, fresh squeezed lime juice, simple
syrup, served with a tajin rim

A slightly dirty Hendrick’s Martini with a dash of
tabasco, served with blue cheese olives

Espresso Martini | 15
Tito’s vodka, Licor 43 and espresso

The Rough | 18
Uncle Val's Botanical Gin, St. Germain Elderflower
Liqueur, fresh squeezed lime juice, muddled mint
and cilantro  

Make any of our margaritas spicy with fresh jalapeños | 2

margs & Mules 

House marg | 12

skinny marg | 14

the cadillac marg | 18

Camarena Silver, Cointreau, fresh squeezed lime juice,
agave

Espolón Blanco, fresh squeezed lime, orange juice,
agave, served up

Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau, fresh squeezed
lime juice, agave, Grand Mariner floater 

Huck mule | 13
Cold Springs Huckleberry Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer

Classic mule | 10
Ketel One Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer

Blade and Bow Whiskey, black walnut bitters, sugar
cube, orange collar, smoked with cherry wood

smoked old fashioned | 18 

bar 72 manhattan | 18
Woodford Reserve Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth,
bitters, served up

french 72 | 16
Empress Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup,  topped
with prosecco

añejo old fashioned | 21
Casamigos Añejo, orange bitters, sugar cube,
orange collar

vodka gimlet | 15
Ketel One, lime juice, simple syrup



Wine By The Glass

Sparkling

Kistler Les Noiseteers | Russian River  

Domaine Long-Depaquit Premier Cru | Chablis

Domaine Jouard Bourgogne | France

joseph phelps | napa valley

Jordan | Russian River

Chateau Montelena | Calistoga

Grgich Hills | Napa Valley

Oliver Leflaive "les setilles" Bourgogne | France

Antinori "Bramito" | Umbria Italy

Rombauer | Carneros

Albert Bichot | Pouilly-fuisse

Gary Farrell | Russian River

County Line | Sebastepol

Chardonnay
96

88

77

75

75

74

68

65

62

60

58

50

46

House Red House White

Cabernet

Pinot Noir 

|     11 

|     14 

|     18 

|     11 

Chardonnay

Sauv Blanc

Pinot Grigio

|     18 

|     13

|     15 

Dom Perignon | Champagne 

Veuve Cliquot | Champagne

Schramsberg Brut Rose | North Coast

Laurent- Perrier Brut | Champagne

Cune cava brut  | Spain

213

114

72

68

42

Sparkling |     13 

Cabernet
Austin Hope

|     22 

rose |     16

pinot noir 
Lignier Les Seuvrees Gevery-Chambertin | France

William Selyem | Russian River

Sea smoke “southing” | St. Rita Hills

Domaine Du Pavillon Pommard | France

Domaine Forey Morey | St. Denis Burgundy 

Littorai | Anderson Valley

Paul Hobbs | Russian River

Ponzi Reserve | Willamette Valley

Cakebread Cellars | Anderson Valley

Kistler | Russian River

Flowers | Sonoma Coast

Archery Summit | Willamette Valley

J Vineyards | Russian River

195

189

148

138

129

116

112

109

89

89

83

77

62

Ask your server about our rotating red



Opus One | Oakville 

Quintessa | Rutherford

Opus One “Overture” | Napa

Tommasi Amarone Veneto | Italy

Silvio Nardi Brunello di Montalcino | Italy

Bramare Malbec | Argentina

La Spinetta Nebbiolo | Italy

Casanova De Neri White Label | Brunello

Domaine Janasse | Chateauneuf du pape

Covila Gran Reserva | Spain

The Prisoner | Napa Valley

Stags Leap Merlot | Napa Valley

San Simeon Stormwatch | Paso Robles

Mullan Road Cellars | Columbia Valley

Lucien Crochet Sancerre | france

Rosso Di Norti | Tuscany 

The Chocolate Block | Boekenhotskloop

Orin Swift Abstract | Napa Valley

Chateau St. Cosme syrah | Cote Du Rhone

Turley Juvenile Zinfandel | California 

interesting reds 
290

255

210

175

121

120

100

109

98

98

85

76

72

71

71

68

65

64

64

54

interesting whites
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio | Valdadge Italy

Ghost Block Sauvignon Blanc | Oakville Napa

by ott rose | alsace

la mascaronne rose | Provence

cotes du rhone e. guigal | france

Livio felluga pinot grigio | italy

58

55

54

53

48

42

Daou soul of a lion | Paso Robles

Silver oak | Alexander Valley

Caymus | Napa Valley

Chappellet | St. Helena CA

Joseph Phelps | Napa

Dominus "napanook" | Napa Valley

Chateau Montelena | Calistoga CA

Ladera estate | Napa Valley

Austin Hope | Paso Robles

Mount Veeder Winery | Napa Valley 

Pine Ridge | Napa Valley

Woodward Canyon Artist Series | Walla Walla

Arrowood | Sonoma Coast 

Textbook | Napa Valley

Readers | Colombia Valley 

280

132

128

120

102

109

98

90

88

84

76

75

65

58

54

cabernet sauvignon



Happy Hour  
wednesday - Friday

4:00 - 6:00 PM

in house only

Three Sliders 12.00

Nashville Chicken Sandwich 10.00

for the table

Brussel Sprouts

Truffle Fries

Loaded Tots

Bavarian Pretzel Rolls

Honey Walnut Shrimp

1/2 Price starters

1/2 off draft beer

1/2 off house red and house white

bar specials

Mountain Mocktails

Blueberry "No"jito | 8 
Lime juice, simple syrup,

mint, muddled blueberries

topped with soda water.

pineapple smash | 7
pineapple juice,

muddled jalapeños,

topped with sprite.

Berry Spritzer | 7
Lemonade, pomegranate

syrup, topped with soda

water.

orange moscow mule | 7
orange juice, blood

orange syrup, ginger

beer, topped with lime.


